Palmarés du Prix Rothschild

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

Gagnant

WITH YOU GB

ROLY POLY USA

QEMAH (IRE)

AMAZING MARIA IRE

ESOTERIQUE (IRE)

ELUSIVE KATE USA

ELUSIVE KATE USA

GOLDIKOVA (IRE)

GOLDIKOVA (IRE)

GOLDIKOVA (IRE)

GOLDIKOVA (IRE)

DARJINA

MANDESHA

DIVINE PROPORTIONS
USA

MARBYE IRE

Sex/Age

F.03

F.03

F.03

F.04

F.04

F.04

F.03

F.06

F.05

F.04

F.03

F.03

F.03

F.03

F.04

Running

time

01'36"52

01'36"45

01'38"09

01'34"72

01'37"86

01'35"20

01'37"40

01'34"30

01'37"50

01'35"70

01'37"50

01'37"10

01'36"40

01'39"90

01'36"70

Jockey

A. LEMAITRE

RL. MOORE

G. BENOIST

O. PESLIER

PC. BOUDOT

W. BUICK

W. BUICK

O. PESLIER

O. PESLIER

O. PESLIER

O. PESLIER

T. THULLIEZ

C.
SOUMILLON

CP. LEMAIRE

M. DEMURO

Entraineur

F. HEAD (S)

AP. O'BRIEN

JC. ROUGET (S)

D. O'MEARA

A. FABRE (S)

J. GOSDEN

J. GOSDEN

F. HEAD (S)

F. HEAD (S)

F. HEAD (S)

F. HEAD (S)

A. de ROYER
DUPRE

A. de ROYER
DUPRE

P. BARY (S)

B. GRIZZETTI

Propriétaire

GEORGE STRAWBRIDGE

MTABOR/D.SMITH/MME
JMAGNIER

AL SHAQAB RACING

SIR ROBERT OGDEN

BARON EDOUARD DE
ROTHSCHILD

TERUYA YOSHIDA

TERUYA YOSHIDA

WERTHEIMER & FRERE

WERTHEIMER & FRERE

WERTHEIMER & FRERE

WERTHEIMER & FRERE

PCSSE ZAHRA AGA KHAN

PCSSE ZAHRA AGA KHAN

FAMILLE NIARCHOS

TERUYA YOSHIDA

Seconde

CROWN WALK GB

VIA RAVENNA (IRE)

VOLTA

ERVEDYA

MISS FRANCE (IRE)

DUNTLE IRE

GOLDEN LILAC IRE

SAHPRESA USA

MUSIC SHOW IRE

ELUSIVE WAVE IRE

DARJINA

MISSVINSKI USA

IMPRESSIONNANTE
(GB)

SHAPIRA GER

MAJESTIC DESERT GB

ROSA IMPERIAL IRE

SIYOUSHAKE (IRE)

STEIP AMACH IRE

BAWINA (IRE)

INTEGRAL GB

KENHOPE

MASHOORA IRE

TIMEPIECE GB

ELUSIVE WAVE IRE

PROVISO GB

NATAGORA

SIMPLY PERFECT GB

TIE BLACK IRE

GORELLA

NEBRASKA TORNADO
USA


https://c-f.fr/forum/courses-plates/3730

